CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SQUADRE CAT ALTE

squadra 2-junior
> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

MARTELLI SOFIA
DALLE LUCHE RACHELE
BERTINI IRENE
MULE' GIULIA
MAZZA SOFIA
NENCIONI SARA
RIGHINI LINDA
MAZZOLI GINEVRA
FICOZZI CHIARA
GUARRACINO GIULIA
BERRETTI DIANA
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> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta

MULE' GIULIA
MARTELLI SOFIA
RIGHINI LINDA
MAZZOLI GINEVRA
MAZZA SOFIA

FICOZZI CHIARA
GUARRACINO GIULIA
NENCIONI SARA

DALLE LUCHE RACHELE
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10 BERTINI IRENE

11 BERRETTI DIANA

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta

1 MULE' GIULIA

2 MARTELLI SOFIA

3 MAZZA SOFIA

4 BERTINI IRENE

5 GUARRACINO GIULIA
6 RIGHINI LINDA

7 BERRETTI DIANA

8 MAZZOLI GINEVRA

9 DALLE LUCHE RACHELE
10 FICOZZI CHIARA

11 NENCIONI SARA

UTENTE GENERICO

Data Nascita
04/02/2004
27/08/2004
30/10/2004
16/10/2006
09/02/2005
09/05/2006
10/06/2008
09/01/2008
25/03/2005
23/05/2006
17/08/2006

Data Nascita
16/10/2006
04/02/2004
10/06/2008
09/01/2008
09/02/2005
25/03/2005
23/05/2006
09/05/2006
27/08/2004
30/10/2004
17/08/2006

Data Nascita
16/10/2006
04/02/2004
09/02/2005
30/10/2004
23/05/2006
10/06/2008
17/08/2006
09/01/2008
27/08/2004
25/03/2005
09/05/2006

Societa

A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO "
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO "
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE)
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE)
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA

Societa

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO "
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE)
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO "
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA

Societa

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO "
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO "
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE)
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE)
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA
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Punti
14,850
14,625
14,550
14,475
14,425
14,275
14,050
13,925

0,000

0,000

0,000

Punti
13,000
12,700
12,350
12,000
11,800
11,800
11,100
11,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Punti
14,850
14,550
14,400
14,300
13,600
13,550
13,400
13,400

0,000

0,000

0,000



UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SQUADRE CAT ALTE

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 MAZZA SOFIA 09/02/2005 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO " 14,650
2 MULE' GIULIA 16/10/2006  A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (UISP COMITATO " 14,600
3 MAZZOLI GINEVRA 09/01/2008 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE) 14,500
4 DALLE LUCHE RACHELE 27/08/2004 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA 14,450
5 RIGHINI LINDA 10/06/2008 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (UISP FIRENZE) 14,450
6 BERTINI IRENE 30/10/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE 14,300
7 FICOZZI CHIARA 25/03/2005 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE 14,150
8 BERRETTI DIANA 17/08/2006 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA 14,100
9 MARTELLI SOFIA 04/02/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (UISP FIRE 0,000
10 NENCIONI SARA 09/05/2006 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA 0,000
11 GUARRACINO GIULIA 23/05/2006 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (UISP COMITA 0,000
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